Ventiladores helicoidales murales
Plate mounted axial fans
TCDT
VENTILADORES HELICOIDALES MURALES
PLATE MOUNTED AXIAL FANS
Range of low profile wall mounted axial
fans fitted with reversible aluminium
impeller and manufactured from

mmca
mmWG
mmca
mmWG
mmca
mmWG
mmca
mmWG
Ventiladores helicoidales murales
Plate mounted axial fans
TCDT
VENTILADORES HELICOIDALES MURALES
PLATE MOUNTED AXIAL FANS
Dimensiones (mm) / Dimensions (mm)
Modelo / Model A B C D E F d1 d2 d3 d4 N
TCDT/4-560 1,1KW 296 146 150 2,5 25 12 620 655 575 560 8
TCDT/4-560 1,5KW 296 146 150 2,5 25 12 620 655 575 560 8
TCDT/4-630 1,1kW 296 146 150 2,5 25 12 690 725 650 630 8
TCDT/4-630 1,5kW 296 146 150 2,5 25 12 690 725 650 630 8
TCDT/4-630 2,2kW 342 192 150 2,5 25 12 690 725 650 630 8
TCDT/4-630 3kW 342 192 150 2,5 25 12 690 725 650 630 8
TCDT/4-710 1,1kW 296 146 150 2,5 25 12 770 806 730 710 8
TCDT/4-710 1,5kW 296 146 150 2,5 25 12 770 806 730 710 8
TCDT/4-710 2,2kW 342 192 150 2,5 25 12 770 806 730 710 8
TCDT/4-710 3kW 342 192 150 2,5 25 12 770 806 730 710 8
TCDT/4-800 2,2kW 342 192 150 2,5 25 12 860 896 820 800 8
TCDT/4-800 3kW 342 192 150 2,5 25 12 860 896 820 800 8
TCDT/4-800 4kW 360 210 150 2,5 25 12 860 896 820 800 8
TCDT/4-900 3KW 342 192 150 3 25 15 970 1006 921 900 12
TCDT/4-900 4kW 360 210 150 3 25 15 970 1006 921 900 12
N
N	Taladros
N Holes